FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME 01/2019

PLACE OF INTERVIEW

FPSC Headquarters, Aga Khan
Road, Sector F-5/1, Islamabad.

Date/ Day Time Case No. Particulars of Post(s) Ministry/ No. of
Division candidates(s)
Called
INTERVIEW
16-1-2019 | 10.00am F.4-210/2017-R | Assistant Private Secretary, Petroleum & 1
Wednesday (F) (BS-16), Ministry of Petroleum & Natural
Natural Resources. Resources.
-do- 10.15am | F.4-146/2018-R | Staff Nurse (BS-16), Medical Railways 5}
(F) Department of Pakistan Railways
(Railway Board).
-do- 11.15am | F.4-46/2018-R - | Assistant Chief Administrative Defence 3+2 (L)
(F) Officer (BS-17), GHQ.
PERSONAL HEARING
16-1-2019 | 11.30am F.4-38/2018-R | Deputy Director (BS-18), Maritime 1
Wednesday (FS-1) Directorate of Dock Worker’s Affairs
Safety, (Regional Office)
Gwadar.
-do- -do- F.4-166/2018-R | Two Hundred and Ninety Four CA & DD 1
(FS-I) Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.
-do- -do- F.4-233/2017-R | Three Dietitians (Female) Defence 1
(FS-1) (BS-16), Pakistan Navy.
-do- -do- F.4-22/2018-R | Two lecturers(Female) CA&DD 2
(FS-11) (BS-17), Federal Government
Colleges for Women.
INTERVIEW
17.1.2019 | 10.00am F.4-22/2018-R | Two lecturers(Female) CA &DD Physics = 1+
Thursday (BS-17), Federal Government (restored
candidate if any)
Colleges for Women.
-do- 10.20am | F.4-43/2018-R | Assistant Electronics Advisor Science & 1
(BS-18), Technology
-do- 10.45am F.4-49/2018-R | Two 2" Engineers (Electronics) Defence 2
(F) (System Engineer PCBRF),
(BS-18) Pakistan Navy.
-do- 11.30am | F.4-166/2018-R | Two Hundred and Ninety Four CA & DD 8

Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.




FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME 01/2019

PLACE OF INTERVIEW

FPSC Headquarters, Aga Khan
Road, Sector F-5/1, Islamabad.

Date/ Day Time Case No. Particulars of Post(s) Ministry/ No. of
Division candidates(s)
Called
18.1.2019 | 10.00am | F.4-166/2018-R | Two Hundred and Ninety Four CA &DD 12
Friday Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.
21.1.2019 10.00am -do- -do- -do- 15
Monday
22.1.2019 10.00am -do- -do- -do- 15
Tuesday
23.1.2019 10.00am -do- -do- -do- 15
Wednesday
24.1.2019 10.00am -do- -do- -do- 15
Thursday
25.1.2019 10.00am -do- -do- -do- T +(restored/left
Friday over candidates)

(SALEEM AKBAR)

Deputy Director (PM Section)

20f5




FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME 01/2019

PLACE OF INTERVIEW

FPSC Provincial Office,
758/A-A-2, Jinnah Town,
Samungali Road, Quetta

Date/ Day Time Case No. Particulars of Post(s) Ministry/ No. of
Division candidates(s)
Called
INTERVIEW
28.1.2019 | 10.00am | F.4-166/2018-R | Two Hundred and Ninety Four CA&DD 15
Monday Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.
29.1.2019 10.00am -do- -do- -do- 14
Tuesday
PERSONAL HEARING
29.1.2019 | 11.30am | F.4-22/2018-R | Two lecturers(Female) CA & DD 1
Tuesday (BS-17), Federal Government
Colleges for Women.
-do- -do- F.4-166/2018-R | Two Hundred and Ninety Four -do- 2
Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.
INTERVIEW
30.1.2019 | 10.00am | F.4-22/2018-R | Two lecturers(Female) CA & DD Geography= 3+
Wednesday (BS-17), Federal Government (restored
Colleges for Women. candidate if
any)
-do- 10.45am -do- -do- -do- Physics = 2
(F)
-do- 11.30am | F.4-166/2018-R | Two Hundred and Ninety Four -do- 8+(restored
Medical Officers (BS-17), candidate if
Pakistan Institute of Medical any)

Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.

(SALEEM AKBAR)

Deputy Director (PM Section)

30f5




FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME 01/2019

PLACE OF INTERVIEW

FPSC Provincial Office,

Plot No.29, Behind Rahman
Medical Complex, Sector B-2,
Phase-V, Hayatabad, Peshawar.

Date/ Day

Time

Case No.

Particulars of Post(s)

Ministry/
Division

No. of
candidates(s)
Called

INTERVIEW

06.2.2019
Wednesday

10.00am

F.4-166/2018-R

Two Hundred and Ninety Four
Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.

CA & DD

10

PERSONAL HEARING

06.2.2019
Wednesday

11.30am

F.4-166/2018-R

Two Hundred and Ninety Four
Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.

CA &DD

INTERVIEW

07.2.2019
Thursday

10.00am

F.4-166/2018-R

Two Hundred and Ninety Four
Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.

CA & DD

5+ (restored/left
over candidates)

(SALEEM AKBAR)

Deputy Director (PM Section)

40f5




FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

INTERVIEW PROGRAMME 01/2019

PLACE OF INTERVIEW
FPSC Provincial Office,
H.M-2, Bath Island,
Karachi.
Date/ Day Time Case No. Particulars of Post(s) Ministry/ No. of
Division candidates(s)
Called
INTERVIEW
11.2.2019 | 10.00am | F.4-166/2018-R | Two Hundred and Ninety Four CA & DD 15
Monday Medical Officers (BS-17),
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.
12.2.2019 | 10.00am -do- -do- -do- 12
Tuesday
PERSONAL HEARING
12.2.2019 | 11.30am | F.4-22/2018-R | Two lecturers(Female) CA & DD 1
Tuesday (BS-17), Federal Government
Colleges for Women.
-do- -do- F.4-43/2018-R | Assistant Electronics Advisor Science & 2
(BS-18), Technology
INTERVIEW
13.2.2019 | 10.00am | F.4-174/2017-R | Assistant Professor (Education) CA & DD 1
Wednesday (F) (BS-18), Federal College of
Education, Islamabad.
-do- 10.30am | F.4-43/2018-R | Assistant Electronics Advisor Science & 2+ (restored/left
(F) (BS-18), Technology over candidates)
-do- 11.00am | F.4-166/2018-R | Two Hundred and Ninety Four CA & DD 8-+ (restored/left
(F) Medical Officers (BS-17), over candidates)
Pakistan Institute of Medical
Sciences (PIMS), Islamabad.

(SALEEM AKBAR)
Deputy Director (PM Section)

50f5




